Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Supreme Court?

The Riot Act was passed in

Ottoman Empire flourished and expanded under the dynmic leadership of

The constitution of India was promulgated on

The revolution of 1958 abolished the office of

Many voters have come to feel that they no longer need the parties to guide their choices
because

Which Prime Minister wrote "The labor Government: a personal record and the Governance
of Britain"

Which one of the following enjoys the title of " Father of American Constitution":

In 1854 a coalition of various interests and leaders joined to form the Republican Party.
Which of the following did not play an important role in the early years of the Republican
Party?

The Judicial committee of Privy Council was set up by the Act of

The Catholic Emancipation Act was passed in

Which of the following was not a reform of the Convention?

The concept of 'Separation of powers' in US Constitution was taken from

Article 1 of US constitution says, "No person can be a Representative who shall not have

Answers Choice

A. Canada
B. America
. France
. None of these

1714
1751
1741
None

Osman 1
Orhan 1
Murad 1
. Suleiman the Magnificent

UOW» DOoWmr 00

. 26th November , 1949
. 21st February, 1948

. 26th January , 1950

. none of these

. District judge

. King's Judge

. Justice of peace
None

DOwW» TOwp

A. The parties have become so much
alike that it makes little difference

B. Modern technology makes it
possible for them to evaluate and
make candidates

C. The parties tend to rely on groups
that lean heavily in their favor

D. once in office, candidates rarely
follow the party line anyway

Hugh Todd Naylor Gaitskell
Herald Wilson

Jo Grimond

None

Jefferson
Washington
Madison
None of these

Abraham Lincoln

Members of the Whig Party
Anti-Slavery Democrats
Andrew Jackson

Dom» DOmP» DOwP

1866
1833
1926
1931

1815
1829
1837
None of these

oow» Dowp

A. Adoption of the metric system

B. Eradication of slavery in France's
colonies

C. Establishment of a nationwide
system of public education

D. Increased length of imprisonment
for debt

A. Montesquieu
B. Machiavelli

C. Bentham

D. None of these

A. Twenty five and 10 years
I?. Ihirte‘en'_and 0? years



15

16

17

18

19

20

Attained to the age of years and years a citizen of the US"?

The US Senate comprises:

Obama was the African-American Senator in U.S. history

Members of Washington DC in the Electoral College for the Presidential Elections in America
are

When men above 21 years and women above 30 years were given the right to vote?

Disraeli became the Prime Minister of England for Second Term in

The first Prime Minister of Britain was

D

oow

. None of these
. 98 Members

. 102 Members
. None of these

4th
3rd
6th

1
4
. None of these

1916
1920

. None of these

1880
1884
. None of these

. Baldwin
. Chamberlain

. hone



