

CSS Political Science Topic 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	From which country Indian Constitution Borrowed Supreme Court?	A. Canada B. America C. France D. None of these
2	The Riot Act was passed in	A. 1714 B. 1751 C. 1741 D. None
3	Ottoman Empire flourished and expanded under the dynmic leadership of	A. Osman 1 B. Orhan 1 C. Murad 1 D. Suleiman the Magnificent
4	The constitution of India was promulgated on	A. 26th November , 1949 B. 21st February, 1948 C. 26th January , 1950 D. none of these
5	The revolution of 1958 abolished the office of	A. District judge B. King's Judge C. Justice of peace D. None
6	Many voters have come to feel that they no longer need the parties to guide their choices because	A. The parties have become so much alike that it makes little difference B. Modern technology makes it possible for them to evaluate and make candidates C. The parties tend to rely on groups that lean heavily in their favor D. once in office, candidates rarely follow the party line anyway
7	Which Prime Minister wrote "The labor Government: a personal record and the Governance of Britain"	A. Hugh Todd Naylor Gaitskell B. Herald Wilson C. Jo Grimond D. None
8	Which one of the following enjoys the title of " Father of American Constitution":	A. Jefferson B. Washington C. Madison D. None of these
9	In 1854 a coalition of various interests and leaders joined to form the Republican Party. Which of the following did not play an important role in the early years of the Republican Party?	A. Abraham Lincoln B. Members of the Whig Party C. Anti-Slavery Democrats D. Andrew Jackson
10	The Judicial committee of Privy Council was set up by the Act of	A. 1866 B. 1833 C. 1926 D. 1931
11	The Catholic Emancipation Act was passed in	A. 1815 B. 1829 C. 1837 D. None of these
12	Which of the following was not a reform of the Convention?	A. Adoption of the metric system B. Eradication of slavery in France's colonies C. Establishment of a nationwide system of public education D. Increased length of imprisonment for debt
13	The concept of 'Separation of powers' in US Constitution was taken from	A. Montesquieu B. Machiavelli C. Bentham D. None of these
14	Article 1 of US constitution says, "No person can be a Representative who shall not have	A. Twenty five and 10 years B. Thirteen and 07 years

	Attained to the age ofyears and years a citizen of the US"?	C. I wenty five and 07 years D. None of these
15	The US Senate comprises:	A. 98 Members B. 100 Members C. 102 Members D. None of these
16	Obama was theAfrican-American Senator in U.S. history	A. 5th B. 4th C. 3rd D. 6th
17	Members of Washington DC in the Electoral College for the Presidential Elections in America are	A. 2 B. 1 C. 4 D. None of these
18	When men above 21 years and women above 30 years were given the right to vote?	A. 1916 B. 1918 C. 1920 D. None of these
19	Disraeli became the Prime Minister of England for Second Term in	A. 1874 B. 1880 C. 1884 D. None of these
20	The first Prime Minister of Britain was	A. Baldwin B. Chamberlain C. Robert Walpole D. none